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SOBA

World Class Machine Tools

8PCE TAIL STOCK DIE HOLDER M2 & TAP HOLDER SET 140491 BY SOBA

SKU Option

8002111

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width

Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$107.95

Metal Lathe Turning Tools
8002111

140491

Soba

1.35 kg

6 mm
9 mm
22 mm
1.48 kg
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